APQ - 360 Table Mount
Pot Rack
APU - Table Mount
Pot Rack
APR-BAR- Utensil
Bar Add On
APR-36 36”
APR-48 48"
APR-60 60”
APR-72 72”
APQ-36 36”
APQ-48 48"
APQ-60 60”
APQ-72 72”
APU-36 36”
APU-48 48"
APU-60 60”
APU-72 72”
Part # Length
APR-36BAR 36”
APR-48BAR 48"
APR-60BAR 60”
APR-72BAR 72”
•  Add an extra utensil rack to
your table mount
•  1 hook per every 12" of rack
Add a Rack!